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

$1200 DOWN

NATURAL FINISHED CABINETS., HARDWOOD
B.BQ., FENCED YARD. FULL PRICE

SALESMEN /
NEEDED
CALL FOR INTERVIEW

R.R.Reagan

Real Estate and Insurance

» 25829 Narbonne

Divorced |

3 Bdrm. — Stucco |
$495 Dn. — Vacant ‘
offers an excellent floor plan, with | By Owner
large kitchen. and breakfast

An extremely good buy, this home
bar, I'
plus dishwasher, Newly decorated. ! G I R
Lanal type patio, fully fenced yard. | ole eSG e |

TWO 2-BEDROOM

NEAT 2 BEDROOM,
FLOORS, NICE PATIO WITH

‘WETRADE |

$10,500,

VACANT LOT

6120 R4 LOT ON 26157 ST
SPOT FOR DUPLEX. 838750 CASH,

NEAR ANAHEIM

HABOR CITY. NICE

ROY SHAW, REALTOR

2111 PACIFIC

COAST HWY,

LOMITA

DA 6-2374

Owner wants irailer or boat, Dnldj
for or not, for down payment on
two bedroom home on large lof,

Zoned R-3 !

MHome features lots of tle, par-
auet floors, attached garage. Muge |
patio, Block wall fence. Lot 50x150. |
And many other features, Located |
near the South Bay Sheépping Can- |
fer, 813,950

FR 6-0477

1534 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE |

Evenings DA 6-5195

$150 MOVES
YOU IN
$11,500

Full Price
3 bedroom, atfached
garage.
$87 Per Month
FR 8-8321. FR 1.5948

price, $13,500.

Ready Realty |
13701 Crenshaw "
0S 9-2533 |

Immaculate three bedroom with
full separate dining rom. Features
forced alr heat, hardwood floors,
cedar lined closels, lots of tile, 1'%
baths, bullt-in electric range and
oven, fireplace, lots of storage, 2
car garage, concrete drive, block
wall fence, completely redecorated
This ona can’t last lona at $18,750
with $300 down. Fred M. Mansen,
Realtor, 2222 Torrance Blvd. FA
85949, Eves. FA 8.1175.

- |
!We Need Listings
| & WILL PAY QUICK CASH
FOR YOUR EQUITY

Kaiser Realty

10703 §. Inglewood Ave.
OR 41486 OR 873468

3 BEDROOMS
1 bath home on corner lot,
be purchased on a contract for
$1000 down or might rent with
option 16 buy to raliable family,

EMANUEL JENSEN

REALTOR |
OR 7819

50. TORRANCE
With View
$495 Down

Immaculate 2 bedroom cutie. Must
be seen fo be appreciated. Has fire-
place, Lots of ceramic tile In
kitchen and natural birch, beauti-
ful paneling in living room. Attrac-
tive landscaping in fully fenced
vrrc:,. Immediate posssession If de-
Sired,

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294
Open ‘til 9 P.M.

can

EA 2.0202

DA 6-7988
' BEAUTIFUL

'3 Bdrm., Family Rm.
$1195 Down

A home where you get hoth quan |
tty and auality, Includes wall s |
wall carpeting, bulltsin oven and
range. Forced air heat. Intercom |
system. Service porch, siiding glass |
doors. Natural cabinets In kitchen,
Wardrobe closets, double oarage,
plus  wonderful  G.I.  financing.
Empty and ready for Immediate
occupancy,

23844 Hawthorne
FR 8-2294
W‘O;?‘en ’f»il' 9 P.M.

OLDER TYPE home, 3 bedrooms
downstairs, playroom upstairs, Near
downtown Torrance and Torrance
Hi. Betty Thomas, FA 846312 or |
FA 0-3620 |

|

|

Available for Immediate possession

sliding glass doors, patio &
gorgeous yard, front and|

back, Only 11/, years new. | Y
Won't last long. Hurry! | Open til 9 P.M.

“FA0.2770 |G.l.RESALE |

3 BEDROOM, 114 BATHS. WALL |
| o | Wi CAREE TING NS
$895 DOWN

3 Bdrms., Fireplace
Full Price $13,950

3% YEARS OLD |
$18,750

This lovely home Is located on o

corner lot In SOUTH REDONDO,

428 W. 230th St.
It features double detached garage, H O B B S
large kHchen with knotty pine fin-

Recaiose;. Groses ol o oS REAL ESTATE
1012 Avalon Blvd.

many othen features. Vacant, so
WILMINGTON

- TE5.4288 |

For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477

18534 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCE |

23844 Hawthorne froom and family room, 134!
FR 8-2294 |foon Wall

Open Sunday
2514 Armour Lane

Wall to wall carpeting, drapes
redwood fencea yara, beautiful lof.
Try $15250 full price--$1500 down.

LEE-Realtor
OS 9-3331

136th and Inglewood Ave.

Outstanding, large 3 bed: |

Fireplace. to
wall carpeting. Sliding glass |
doors, rguilf in range and
oven. Forced air heat. Serv-
ice porch. Take over G.l
loan at 54%. Only $1495 |
down.

0OS 9-3294
EA 2-4439

BY OWNER — 3 bedr. hardwood
{ . floors. Large lot. $11,500 - $400
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